74

Float with 4.5 mm
plastic antenna
replaceable with a
starlight, its long
fibre stem makes it
suitable for
Bolognese

fishing.

Size:

1.0
1.5
20
30
4.0
50

81

still or slightly

flowing waters.
Fitted up with fibre
stem and 3.0mm or
4.5mm starlight

depending on
different sizes.

0.7
1.0
1.5
20
3.0

Balsa body float
meant for fishing in

i
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75

Balsa float with
long shaped body,
perfect for fishing
in still or slow
running waters. It
features a fiber
stemand a 3.0mm
plastic high visible
antenna. The
antenna can be
replaced witha
starlight.

Size:

0.5
0.7
10
1.5

83

stem.

Size:

0.7
10
15
20
3.0

Float with 4.5 mm
plastic antenna

replaceable with a
starlight and fibre

76 77 78
Tapered float, Balsa float with a Alliround floats that
suitable for fishing long shaped body can be used on
in still or slightly perfect for fishing every conditions
flowing waters. in slow running thanks toits
Provided with waters or lakes. The stability.
starlight fitting for antenna can be Interchangeable
3.0mmantenna replaced with a 4.5mm plastic
and fibre stem. 3.0mm starlight. antenna. Fiber
stem.
Size:
Size: Size:
0.7

10 1.0 1.0
15 15 13
20 20 2.0
30 30 30

87

“Upside down" drop Inline float with

shaped float with starlight plastic holder

fibreglass stern, and fibre stemn.

recommended for Excellent stability in

Bolognese style fishing water. Extraordinary for

in flowing waters. bolognese style fishing.

3.0mm plastic antenna

that can be replaced by

a starlight and

positioned into the

htting bush.

Size: Size:

10 1.0

L 15

20 20

3.0 30

40 40

50 50
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80

Float with fibre
stern, starlight
holder for 3.0mm or
4,5mm starlight
depending on
different sizes. Ideal
for fishing in still
waters,

Size:

0.7
1.0
15
20
3.0

Inline balsa float, with
4.5mm plastic antenna
replaceable with
starlight, fibre stem.
Perfect float in calm
and low flowing water.

Size:

1.0
1.5
20
3.0
4.0
50




Star Light

Size:

1.0
15
20
25
3.0
4.0
50

8
i
T
uJ
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waters.

4-24

Alllround floats
that can be
used on every
conditions
thanks to its
stability.
Interchange-
able 4,5mm
plastic antenna.
Fiber stem,

MOCHHDOW

Size:

1.0
1.5
20
2.5
30
4.0
5.0

mochkov.com

4-18 4-19 | /4-20
Upside down” Extremely | Float with
drop shape stable on fibre stem
float with fibre sea and and high
stern and 4,5 running visibility

mm. plastic waters. It 4.5mm plastic
antenna features a antenna. ideal
replaceable high for fishing in
with starlight. visibility lake with
Meant for interchange- starlight or in
fishing at sea able 4 5mm medium

orin antenna, flowing
streaming with a fiber waters.

L5
3.0
4.0

5.0
6.0
8.0
10.0

4-25

Balsa float with a
long shaped
body perfect for
fishing in slow
running waters or
lakes. The
antenna can be
replaced

with a4,5mm
starlight.

Size:

1.0
1.5
20
15
3.0
4.0
50

4-21
Float suitable for
bolognese fishing,
particularly into the
sea. The shape of the
body helps to
combat with the
waves and stream,
whilst the fiber stem
increase the stability.
The antenna can be
replaced with a

4 5mm starlight.

4-22

stern and a high

visibile interchange-
able 4.5mm plastic
antenna with bush.
Fluo varnished on

top.

Upsidedown drop
shaped float suitable
for slow running
water and sea fishing.
It features a fiber

Size:

15
20
25
3.0
4.0

4-26

Extremely stable
on sea and
running waters. it
features a

high visibility
interchangeable
4,5mm antenna,
with a fiberglass
stem and fluo
varnish on top.

Size:

15
20
25
3.0
4.0
50
6.0
8.0
10.0

4-27

Extremely stable
on sea and
running waters. It
features a

high visibility
interchangeable
4,5mm antenna,
with a fiberglass
stem and fluo
varnish on top.

Size:

1.0
20
25
30
40
50

4-23

Long shaped balsa
body, stuitable for
lakes or slow running
waters, Thanks to its
strength and visibility
can be well used also
for sea fishing. It
features a long fiber
stem and the antenna
can be replaced with
a 4,5mm starlight.

Size:

10
15
20
25
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
10.0

o

4-28

Tapered float,
suitable for
fishing in still or
slightly flowing
waters. Provided
with starlight
fitting for 3.0mm
antenna and fibre
stem.

Size:

10
20
3.0
40
50

4-29
Long shaped
float for the
maximum
sensitivity
fishing into
lakes or still

waters generally

also sea fishing.
Interchange-
able 4 5mm
plastic antenna.
Fiber stem.

Size:

1.0
1.5
20
3.0
4.0

46

Tapered float,
offering a good
sensibility and
stability in case
of wind,
starlight of
4.5mm and

fibre glass stem.

Recommended
for slow or still
water, both in
sea and fresh

waler.

Size:

1.0
1.5
20
3.0
40

rF/

.

4-30

Long shaped
float for the
maximum
sensitivity
fishing into
lakes or still
waters generally
also sea fishing.
Interchange-
able 4,5mm
plastic antenna.
Fiber stem.

Size:

1.0
15
20
30
4.0

82
Tapered float

extremely
sensitive,
Recom-
mended
when fishing
in still or
medium
flowing
waters.
Featuring a
fibre stem and
starlight
holder for
4.5mm

Size:

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
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